
Budget and Finance Committee 
June 10, 2008 

 
Prepared by: Nelson Diaz   

EXHIBITS LIST 

 
  

NO. DATE ITEM # DESCRIPTION 

1 6/10/2008  Memorandum from County Manager re: Changes to the Agenda 

2 6/10/2008  Memorandum from Commissioner Moss re: Request for Waiver to 
Board of County Commissioners Meeting of June 17, 2008 

3 6/10/2008 3D Copies of Speaker’s Cards  

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    














	Exhibits List 
	Memorandum from County Manager re: Changes to the Agenda
	Memorandum from Commissioner Moss re: Request for Waiver to Board of County Commissioners Meeting of June 17, 2008
	COPIES OF SPEAKER'S CARDS



